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SPID Data Summary – February 2025 

 
 

             
 

SPID Location 11: Baylton Drive, Northeast bound, LC4, 20mph 
 
Date: 4th – 28th February 2025 
 
Number days: 23 
 
Number of recorded vehicles:  3,048 
 
Breakdown by date and speed 
 

Date <20mph 21-25mph 26-30mph 31-35mph 36-38mph Total

04/02/2025 110          42              27             7               1               187            

05/02/2025 104          54              13             2               -            173            

06/02/2025 95            40              6               1               -            142            

07/02/2025 84            43              12             1               -            140            

08/02/2025 92            36              10             3               -            141            

09/02/2025 10            3                -            -            -            13              

11/02/2025 41            17              4               2               -            64              

12/02/2025 99            43              9               4               -            155            

13/02/2025 111          29              5               3               -            148            

14/02/2025 79            39              10             1               1               130            

15/02/2025 90            20              6               5               -            121            

16/02/2025 66            25              9               -            -            100            

17/02/2025 98            31              8               -            1               138            

18/02/2025 134          30              12             2               1               179            

19/02/2025 110          27              6               4               -            147            

20/02/2025 123          16              4               2               -            145            

21/02/2025 85            39              10             1               -            135            

22/02/2025 117          24              4               -            -            145            

23/02/2025 72            28              4               1               1               106            

24/02/2025 113          39              14             1               -            167            

25/02/2025 101          39              15             3               -            158            

26/02/2025 145          45              11             1               -            202            

28/02/2025 9              3                -            -            -            12              

Total 2,088       712            199           44             5               3,048          
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Percentage of vehicles travelling at 20mph or under 
 
Day Date Average at 20 mph or under Average at 25 mph or under Average at 30 mph or under

Tuesday 04/02/2025 58.82% 81.28% 95.72%

Wednesday 05/02/2025 60.12% 91.33% 98.84%

Thursday 06/02/2025 66.90% 95.07% 99.30%

Friday 07/02/2025 60.00% 90.71% 99.29%

Saturday 08/02/2025 65.25% 90.78% 97.87%

Sunday 09/02/2025 76.92% 100.00% 100.00%

Tuesday 11/02/2025 64.06% 90.63% 96.88%

Wednesday 12/02/2025 63.87% 91.61% 97.42%

Thursday 13/02/2025 75.00% 94.59% 97.97%

Friday 14/02/2025 60.77% 90.77% 98.46%

Saturday 15/02/2025 74.38% 90.91% 95.87%

Sunday 16/02/2025 66.00% 91.00% 100.00%

Monday 17/02/2025 71.01% 93.48% 99.28%

Tuesday 18/02/2025 74.86% 91.62% 98.32%

Wednesday 19/02/2025 74.83% 93.20% 97.28%

Thursday 20/02/2025 84.83% 95.86% 98.62%

Friday 21/02/2025 62.96% 91.85% 99.26%

Saturday 22/02/2025 80.69% 97.24% 100.00%

Sunday 23/02/2025 67.92% 94.34% 98.11%

Monday 24/02/2025 67.66% 91.02% 99.40%

Tuesday 25/02/2025 63.92% 88.61% 98.10%

Wednesday 26/02/2025 71.78% 94.06% 99.50%

Friday 28/02/2025 75.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Total 68.50% 91.86% 98.39%  


